
*The Competition will proceed virtually in 2021. All times are in Central Daylight Time.  

*Times for all competition rounds and events subject to change before start of Competition. 

THE 2021 JUDGE JOHN R. BROWN ADMIRALTY MOOT COURT COMPETITION 

IMPORTANT DATES 

 

Fall 2020 

 

Tuesday, December 8, 2020 

Problem Distributed to Registered Teams 

 

Friday, December 11, 2020 

Registration Deadline 

 

Spring 2021 

 

Friday, January 8, 2021 

Deadline to Request Interpretation of Problem 

 

Monday, February 1, 2021 

Deadline to Submit Briefs 

 

Friday, February 5, 2021 

Briefs Posted on Competition Website 

 

Monday, February 15, 2021 

Deadline to Protest Other Teams’ Briefs 

 

The Competition* 

March 24-27, 2021 – via Zoom 

 

Wednesday, March 24, 2021 

Coaches Meeting - 11 AM 

Round I 

 

Thursday, March 25, 2021 

Round I (con’t) 

Round II 

Virtual Reception 

 

Friday, March 26, 2021 

Round III  

Quarterfinal 

 

Saturday, March 27, 2021 

Semifinal - 10:00 AM 

Championship – 3:00 PM 

Awards Ceremony – 6:00 PM 


